SCORE BY QUARTERS

Scoring Summary report
Cincinnati vs Temple (Nov 19, 2022)

* Cincinnati (9-2, 6-1) vs Temple (3-8, 1-6)

Date: Nov 19, 2022
Site: Philadelphia, Pennsylvania
Stadium: Lincoln Financial Field
Attendance: 14673

Team

1st

2nd

3rd

4th Total

Cincinnati
Temple

SCORING SUMMARY

10

Qtr Time Scoring Play

V-H

1st  01:19 CIN - #1 T.Tucker 42 yd pass from #6 B.Bryant (#40 R.Coe kick), 4-66, 01:08
2nd  14:54 CIN - #22 R.Montgomery 14 yd rush (#40 R.Coe kick), 3-26, 00:44

2nd  09:55 CIN - #40 R.Coe 28 yd FG, 9-28, 02:54
2nd  08:24 TEM - #35 C.Price 43 yd FG, 6-50, 01:31
3rd  07:22 CIN - #40 R.Coe 37 yd FG, 8-23, 03:25
4th  14:40 CIN - #40 R.Coe 24 yd FG, 12-74, 05:29

TIME DETAILS

7-0
14-0
17-0
17-3
20-3
23-3

Kickoff time: 04:03 PM
End of Game: 07:16 PM
Total elapsed: 03:13

OFFICIALS

Referee: Nate Black

Umpire: Jeffery Akers
Linesman: Adam Loudin

Line judge: James Bryant
Back judge: Frederick Dimpfel
Field judge: Bryan Fortier
Side judge: Tom Omara
Center judge: Steve Anderson
Replay Official: James Downey

WEATHER

Weather: Sunny
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