Date: Nov 19, 2022 Site: Philadelphia, Pennsylvania Stadium: Lincoln Financial Field Attendance: 14673

SCORE BY QUARTERS

Team	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	Total
Cincinnati	7	10	3	3	23
Temple	0	3	0	0	3

SCORING SUMMARY

Qtr	Time	Scoring Play	V-H
1st	01:19	CIN - #1 T.Tucker 42 yd pass from #6 B.Bryant (#40 R.Coe kick), 4-66, 01:08	7-0
2nd	14:54	CIN - #22 R.Montgomery 14 yd rush (#40 R.Coe kick), 3-26, 00:44	14-0
2nd	09:55	CIN - #40 R.Coe 28 yd FG, 9-28, 02:54	17-0
2nd	08:24	TEM - #35 C.Price 43 yd FG, 6-50, 01:31	17-3
3rd	07:22	CIN - #40 R.Coe 37 yd FG, 8-23, 03:25	20-3
4th	14:40	CIN - #40 R.Coe 24 yd FG, 12-74, 05:29	23-3

TIME DETAILS

Kickoff time: 04:03 PM End of Game: 07:16 PM Total elapsed: 03:13

OFFICIALS

Referee: Nate Black Umpire: Jeffery Akers Linesman: Adam Loudin Line judge: James Bryant Back judge: Frederick Dimpfel Field judge: Bryan Fortier Side judge: Tom Omara Center judge: Steve Anderson Replay Official: James Downey

WEATHER

Weather: Sunny

